All Around/High Point Level-1 Youth

CAT1 CAT2 CAT3 CAT4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7

NAME

LIGHTIN UP LIKE WHIZ

TAYLOR BRELAND

Class
428002 YTH
430002 YTH
432002 YTH
440002 YTH

0 0 27

BARREL RACING - LEVEL 1
POLE BENDING - LEVEL 1
STAKE RACE - LEVEL1
WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP -

0

LEVEL 1

0

0

35

TOTPTS:

CAT SHOWN :

#Judges
6

6
6
9

No Events :
Points
12

35

62
2
4



